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Calendar of Events

Aca. Year: 2024-25

SEM: 1I-MBA,MCA,M.Tech (Autonomous Scheme)

Date of release: 26/04/2025

Wk Week Days / Dates
No Month
: Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri
a3 May 5 6 7 8 9

2 May 12 | 13| 14 | 15 | 16

3 May 19 20 21 22 23

4 | May/june| 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

5 June 2 3, 4 5 6

6 June 9 10 11 12

7 June 16 17 18 19

8 June 23 24

9 | June/July 1 2 3 4

10 July 7 8 9 10

11 July 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18

12 July 21

13 | July/Aug

14 Aug

15 Aug

16 Aug

17 Aug

18 Sep.

19 Sep.

20 Sep.

21 Sep. 22 23

vm.s.&\

Prepared by :
HOD-ECE

Head Dept. of Electronics &
Communication Engineering
SJB Institute of Technology
Kengeri, BANGALORE - 80.

Total:

Events planned

Events conducted

ent of the Semester & Classes-MBA, MCA, M.Tech

Balorid;

bus Coveragel: MBA, M.Tech, MCA -

25-28: 1A-1 - MBA, M.Tech, MCA
|

3:Feedbackl - MBA, M.Tech, MCA; 06: Muharram;

04: SEE Theory Ends-M.Tech; 05: Eid e Milad; 07: Mahalaya Amavasye

8: SEE Theory Ends-MCA; 08 & 09: SEE Practical Examination/Internship Viva voce /
roject Viva-M.Tech; 13: SEE Theory Ends-MBA; 11: SEE Practical
ion/Internship Viva voce / Project Viva starts-MCA

5: Commencement of the Semester-111-M.Tech; 17: SEE Practical
Examination/Internship Viva voce / Project Viva Ends-MCA

Semester-111-MBA, MCA

BGS Health & Educ L.r

Kengeri Bengaluiu-%

107 83 -Working Days, 15- days of exams : MBA,M.Teeh; 18-days of exams-MCA d
& a2y
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