

SRI ADICHUNCHANACIRI SHIKSHANA TRUST IN SRI ADICHUNCHANACIRI SHIKSHANA TRUST IN SRI ADICHUNCHANA TRUST IN SRI ADICHUNCHANA

#87, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Krade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Krade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Education City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS Health & Carlotte City, Dr. Vahnovardhan Foat, Crade

187, BGS H

										<u>Calendar of Events</u>	
Aca. Y	Aca. Year: 2024-25	25								SEM: II-MBA,MCA,M.Tech (Autonomous Scheme)	Date of release: 26/04/2025
Wk.	Month			Week	Week Days / Dates	Dates			No. of worki	Events planned	Events conducted
No.	Monu	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	ng Days		
ы	May	CI	6	7	8	9	10	11		05: Commencement of the Semester & Classes-MBA, MCA, M.Tech	
2	May	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	U1		
ω	May	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	6		
4	May/June	26	27	28	29	30	31	1	6		
ر.	June	2	ω	4	υı	6	7	8	И	07: Bakrid;	
6	June	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	6		
7	June	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	ъ	20:Syllabus Coverage1: MBA, M.Tech, MCA	
00	June	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	6	25-28: IA-1 - MBA, M.Tech, MCA	
9	June/July	30	н	2	ω	4	Ŋ	6	5	03:Feedback1 - MBA, M.Tech, MCA; 06: Muharram;	
10	July	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	6		
11	July	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	رى د		
12	July	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	6		
13	July/Aug	28	29	30	31	1	2	ω	U	30: Feedback2-MBA, M.Tech, MCA; 31: Syllabus Coverage2 : MBA, M.Tech, MCA	
14	Aug	4	S	6	7	8	9	10	6	4-6: IA-II - MBA, M.Tech, MCA	
15	Aug	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	vı	16: LWD-MBA, MCA, M.Tech; 15: Independence Day	
16	Aug	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	6		
17	Aug	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Ŋ	25: SEE Theory starts-MBA, MCA, M.Tech; 27: Ganesh Chaturthi	
18	Sep.	1	2	ω	4	ধ্য	6	7	4	04: SEE Theory Ends-M.Tech; 05: Eid e Milad; 07: Mahalaya Amavasye	
19	Sep.	æ	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	08: SEE Theory Ends-MCA; 08 & 09: SEE Practical Examination/Internship Viva voce / Project Viva-M.Tech; 13: SEE Theory Ends-MBA; 11: SEE Practical Examination/Internship Viva voce / Project Viva starts-MCA	
20	Sep.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	UI	15: Commencement of the Semester-III-M.Tech; 17: SEE Practical Examination/Internship Viva voce / Project Viva Ends-MCA	
21	Sep.	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	6	22: Commencement of the Semester-III-MBA, MCA	
		5)				Total:	107	83 -Working Days, 15- days of exams : MBA,M.Tech; 18-days of exams-MCA	2025

SJB Institute of Technology Communication Engineering Head Dept. of Electronics & Kengeri, BANGALORE - 60. Prepared by: 1 18.18.18

> Academic Dean Verified by:

Dr. BABU. N. We Prof. & Academic Dess (A) w SJB Institute of Technology BGS Health & Education Control Rengeri Bengaluru-581

Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Kengeri, Bengaluru - 560 060.

67, BGS Health & Education City,

Approved by:

Academic Director